NAME
Honus Wagner
Alex Rodriguez

Cal Ripken
George Davis
Arky Vaughan

Robin Yount

Ernie Banks
Luke Appling

Derek Jeter

Ozzie Smith
Alan Trammell

Barry Larkin

Bill Dahlen

Joe Cronin
Lou Boudreau
Bobby Wallace

Pee Wee Reese
Jack Glasscock

Jim Fregosi

Joe Tinker
Luis Aparicio

Joe Sewell

Bert Campaneris
Dave Bancroft
Art Fletcher
Toby Harrah
Nomar Garciaparra
Travis Jackson
Vern Stephens
Hughie Jennings
Miguel Tejada
Phil Rizzuto
Jimmy Rollins
Tony Fernandez
Alvin Dark
Rabbit Maranville
Julio Franco
Roger Peckinpaugh
Rico Petrocelli
Dave Concepcion
Maury Wills
Omar Vizquel
John Ward

BR FG AVG
126.2 149.8 138.0
111.4 1147 113.1
909 99.7 95.3
80.2 86.4 83.3
70.5 74.3 72.4
72.4 74.1 73.3
62.5 741 68.3
69.9 84.7 77.3
69.3 77.8 73.6
73.0 70.3 71.7
67.1 69.5 68.3
67.3 70.6 69.0
70.9 80.0 75.5
61.9 75.4 68.7
59.1 69.8 64.5
66.0 68.4 67.2
63.1 69.7 66.4
59.2 58.7 59.0
45.5 53.8 49.7
50.4 62.2 56.3
51.7 63.6 57.7
49.2 54.3 51.8
49.2 53.7 51.5
46.5 53.8 50.2
45.1 49.6 47.4
47.6 51.0 49.3
42.0 43.2 42.6
42.0 49.6 45.8
41.8 53.7 47.8
39.7 44.9 42.3
42.3 43.7 43.0
38.1 47.2 42.7
40.3 48.8 446
42.0 47.7 44.9
39.6 440 418
39.4 505 45.0
39.7 48.7 44.2
40.6 489 4438
35.7 45.7  40.7
36.5 44.8 40.7
37.5 43.7 406
40.5 47.4 440
348 39.1 37.0

Hall of Fame
Active

BR-5
48.1
42.2
34.2
25.9
343
34.8
37.8
25.7
29.2

31
29.8
27.4
22.3
30.9
32.3

27
26.6
28.1

27
23.1
18.1
24.3
23.7
24.6
26.4
21.9
27.1
25.8
22.2
34.4
26.6
21.6

25
22.2

24
19.3

23
20.2

26
19.3
19.1
17.7
15.1

BR+3
23.4
27.5
24.2
17.7
19.4
15.7
15.1
17.6
15.9
14.7
16.9
18.1
16.6
14.6

17
17.6
16.4
13.9
15.4
11.5
13.8
13.4
13.5
12.8

12
14.5
14.6
11.9
11.4

41
11
13.1
7.3
9.7
9.8
11.2
8.2
9.7
7
11.7
11.9
9.7
9.9

PK
71.5
69.7
58.4
43.6
53.7
50.5
52.9
433
45.1
45.7
46.7
45.5
38.9
45.5
49.3
44.6

43

42
42.4
34.6
31.9
37.7
37.2
37.4
38.4
36.4
41.7
37.7
33.6
38.5
37.6
34.7
32.3
31.9
33.8
30.5
31.2
29.9

33

31

31
27.4

25

5 YEARS
1905-1909
2000-2004
1988-1992
1904-1908
1933-1937
1980-1984
1955-1959
1933-1937
1997-2001
1985-1989
1986-1990
1988-1992
1902-1906
1930-1934
1944-1948
1904-1908
1946-1950
1886-1890
1963-1967
1908-1912
1957-1961
1923-1927
1968-1972
1920-1924
1915-1919
1975-1979
1997-2001
1927-1931
1945-1949
1894-1898
2002-2006
1949-1953
2000-2004
1986-1990
1950-1954
1913-1917
1987-1991
1916-1920
1967-1971
1974-1978
1962-1966
1996-2000
1887-1891

3 Years +
12,04, 03
96, 05, 07
84, 83, 86
97, 02,93
38, 40, 39
88, 89, 78
60, 61, 68
43, 46, 40
09, 06, 04
92, 80, 84
80, 83, 84
95, 96, 98
92,04, 05
38, 41, 39
43,40, 41
01, 02,99
42,54, 53
82, 83,85
70, 69, 68
05, 06, 13
64, 70, 69
28, 29, 21
74,73,76
25, 26, 15
13, 14, 20
82, 80, 85
02, 03,06
26, 24, 34
43,44, 50
92,99, 02
99, 00, 01
42,41, 47
03,11,01
85,99, 93
48,57, 59
19, 21, 24
94, 96, 86
24,21, 14
66,72,73
79, 81, 82
67, 68, 69
92, 04, 06
92,93, 86

Created by Ross Carey

C-WAR
209.5
182.8
153.7
126.9
126.1
123.8
121.2
120.6
118.7
117.4
115.0
114.5
114.4
114.2
113.8
111.8
109.4
101.0

92.1
90.9
89.6
89.5
88.7
87.6
85.8
85.7
84.3
83.5
81.4
80.8
80.6
77.4
76.9
76.8
75.6
75.5
75.4
74.7
73.7
71.7
71.6
71.4
62.0



